
Ergebnisliste Klasse F11 Reg.-Nr.

28.07.2013

ADAC-Clubsport-Flugplatz-Slalom

MSC Tirschenreuth e.V. im ADAC

98/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       

Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Staudacher Sonja Mini Cooper70

F
93471 Arnbruck

MSC Lam

NC 1079553

00:52,22 0

1
01:44,05

0

11

00:51,83

Punkte = 6,00

Appl Franz BMW M3201

F
92533 Wernberg

ATC Weiden

NA 1098364

00:50,18 3

2
01:45,75

3

11

00:49,57

Punkte = 1,00
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